

M No. 412/19
Harish Aggarwal & Anr. Vs. Kamla Gupta

28.09.2019

Present: Sh. Rohit Singh, counsel for plaintiff/ applicant.

Main file has been summoned.

Now, **issue notice of application to the**
defendants/ non-applicant on filing of PF/RC.

Put up for report of service on 10.12.2019.

(Vikas Dhull)
ADJ-01, West, THC,
Delhi/28.09.2019