

EX No. 68/21

Arora Jewelers Vs. M/s M.K. Enterprises

Through Cisco Webex Video Conferencing

12.03.2021

Present : None.

**Put up for further proceedings/ purpose fixed on
09.04.2021.**

(Manish Sharma)

ADJ-01/West/ 12.03.2021

At 10.35 AM

At this stage, Sh. Kushbir Singh, Ld. Counsel for the DH has appeared. He is apprised about the next date of hearing.

Put up for date already fixed i.e. 09.04.2021.

(Manish Sharma)

ADJ-01/West/ 12.03.2021