

EX NO. 68/21

Arora Jewellers Vs. M/s M.K. Enterprises

Pre-lunch Session

Through Cisco Webex Video Conferencing

09.04.2021

Present : Sh. Khushbir Singh, Ld. Counsel for the DH.

Ld. Counsel for the DH submits that he will complete the deficiency as reported by Nazir in his report.

Put up for further proceedings on 04.06.2021.

(Manish Sharma)

ADJ-01/West/ 09.04.2021