

EX No. 68/21
Arora Jewellers Vs. M/s M.K. Enterprises

09.09.2022.

Present: Sh. Khushbir Singh, Id. Counsel for DH.

JD nos. 3 & 4 unserved.

Issue notice to JD Nos. 3 & 4 on filing of PF, returnable on 14.10.2022. Notice be also served through affixation.

(Manish Sharma)
Additional District Judge-01 (West)
Tis Hazari Courts, Delhi/09.09.2022