

Civ DJ 7946/16

Gurupwara Sangat Singh Vs. Public Work Department

03.08.2023

Present : Sh. Satyam Kumar, Ld. Proxy Counsel for the plaintiff along
with PW-1.

None for the defendant.

Case is at the stage of PE. However, it is informed on behalf of
the plaintiff that all the original documents are not available
today.

Put up for purpose fixed as last and final opportunity on
05.10.2023.

(Dharmender Singh)
Additional District Judge-01(West)
Tis Hazari Courts, Delhi
03.08.2023