

Civ DJ 7946/16

GURUPWARA SANGAT SINGH Vs. PUBLIC WORK
DEPARTMENT

15.07.2024

Present: Ld proxy counsel for plaintiff.

None for defendant.

Case is at the stage of DE, however, lawyers are abstaining
from work today.

Matter be put up for purpose fixed on **10.09.2024**.

(Dharmender Singh)
District Judge-01(West), THC
Delhi/15.07.2024